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Date Day Time  Location Grade  Refs Notes 

Sept. 
 
Sunday 
 
 
 
Sunday 
 
 
 
Sunday 
 
 
 
Wednesday 
 
 
Sunday 
 
 
Oct.  
 
Wednesday  
 
Sunday  
 
 
 
Sunday  
 
 
 
Sunday  

 
 
 7th  
 
 
 
14th   
 
 
 
21st  
 
 
 
24th  
 
 
28th   
 
 
 
 
1st   
 
5th  
 
 
 
12th  
 
 
 
20th  

 
 
1pm 
1pm 
2pm 
 
1pm 
1pm 
2pm 
 
1pm 
1pm 
2pm 
 
5:30pm 
5:30pm 
 
1pm 
1pm 
2pm 
 
 
5:30pm 
 
1pm 
1pm 
2pm 
 
1pm 
1pm 
2pm 
 
1pm 
1pm 
2pm 
 
 

 
 
HJC Park  
HJC Park  
HJC Park  
 
HJC Park  
HJC Park  
HJC Park  
 
HJC Park  
HJC Park  
HJC Park  
 
Memorial Field 
Memorial Field 
 
HJC Park 
HJC Park  
HJC Park  
 
 
Memorial Field 
 
HJC Park  
HJC Park  
HJC Park 
 
HJC Park  
HJC Park  
HJC Park  
 
HJC Park  
HJC Park  
HJC Park  
 

 
 
5th -7th  
3rd & 4th  
3rd & 4th 

 

5th -7th  
3rd & 4th  
3rd & 4th 

 

5th -7th  
3rd & 4th  
3rd & 4th  
 
3rd & 4th  
3rd & 4th  
 

5th -7th  
3rd & 4th  
3rd & 4th  
 

 

5th -7th  
 
5th -7th  
3rd & 4th  
3rd & 4th  
 

5th -7th  
3rd & 4th  
3rd & 4th  
 

5th -7th  
3rd & 4th  
3rd & 4th  
 

 
 
Fern / Safyr/ Sol 
Halsey / Freya/ Fern 
Halsey / Freya/ Fern 
 
Fern / Safyr/ Sol 
Halsey / Freya/ Fern 
Halsey / Freya/ Fern 
 
Fern / Safyr/ Sol 
Halsey / Freya/ Fern 
Halsey / Freya/ Fern 
 
Fern/ Freya 
Chris 
 
Fern / Sol/ 
Halsey / Freya 
Safyr, Halsey / Freya 
 
 
Chris 
 
Chris 
Freya / Safyr/ Sol 
Freya / Chris 
 
Fern / Safyr/ Sol 
Halsey / Freya/ Fern 
Halsey / Freya/ Fern 
 
Fern / Sol/ 
Halsey / Freya 
Safyr, Halsey / Freya 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


